Ayes:

Noes:

Date: September 10, 2024			Item Number:Resolution Number:		
				☐ 4/5 Vote Required	
	Reappointing Robe	ert Pittman as	of the County of Son County Counsel for t September 23, 2024	oma, State of California, he Four-Year Term	
	•		bert Pittman was app of Sonoma to serve a	pointed by the Board of a four year term;	
<b>Whe</b> four year ter	-	sires to reappo	oint Robert Pittman a	s County Counsel for a new	
27640-27648 reappoints R	8 and Section 2-12 Robert Pittman as (	of the Sonoma County Counse	a County Code, the B I of the County of So	a Government Code section oard of Supervisors noma to serve an additional ment Code section 27641;	
salary range in salary pro	of County Counse	l, and shall be osolution 95-09		t the I-step of the s provided or changes County Counsel and	
Supervisors:					
Gorin:	Coursey:	Gore:	Hopkins:	Rabbitt:	

Absent:

So Ordered.

Abstain: